154
Air Production Drills
Inline
QS151D
 Model in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm) cfm (L/min)
  LEVER START
 QS511D   10.6 (1.2) 5,100   1.4 (0.6) 8.1” (205) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (15) 16 (450)
 QS381D   13.3 (1.5) 3,800   1.4 (0.6) 8.1” (205) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (15) 16 (450)

Service kit: 47755
20 Series
 20 Series drills offer impressive power-to-weight ratio in a comfortable design.
Features
• Stall Torque: 2.4 – 106.8 in-lbs (0.3 – 12.0 Nm)
• Speeds: 500 – 22,000 rpm
• High-performance motor delivers increased speed and power for fast, smooth hole drilling
• Variable-speed lever throttle provide optimum control when starting a hole
• Excellent power-to-weight ratio gets the job done with less fatigue
Manuals:
49999065
Ø Series
 20 0.25 hp 76 dBa 1/4” NPT 5/16” (8mm) 3/8”-24*
 Model in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm) cfm (L/min)
  LEVER START
 DL022B-26-A 14.4 (1.6) 2,600 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-26-P 14.4 (1.6) 2,600 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-15-A 25.2 (2.8) 1,500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-15-B 25.2 (2.8) 1,500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 3/8” (10) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-15-P 25.2 (2.8) 1,500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-8-A 49.2 (5.5) 800 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-8-B 49.2 (5.5) 800 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 3/8” (10) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL022B-8-P 49.2 (5.5) 800 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
(continued next page)
*No chuck.
144-173.indd   155144-173.indd   155 7/2/08   11:09:48 AM7/2/08   11:09:48 AM
156
 Model in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm) cfm (L/min)
  LEVER START
 DL021B-220-A 2.4 (0.3) 22,000 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-64-A 8.4 (1.0) 6,400 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-64-P 8.4 (1.0) 6,400 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-33-A 15.6 (1.8) 3,300 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-33-P 15.6 (1.8) 3,300 1.0 (0.5) 7.2” (182) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-19-A 27.6 (3.0) 1,900 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-19-B 27.6 (3.0) 1,900 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 3/8” (10) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-19-P 27.6 (3.0) 1,900 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-10-A 54 (6.0) 1,000 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-10-B 54 (6.0) 1,000 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 3/8” (10) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-10-P 54 (6.0) 1,000 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-5-A 106.8 (12) 500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 1/4” (6) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-5-B 106.8 (12) 500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) 3/8” (10) 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
 DL021B-5-P 106.8 (12) 500 1.1 (0.5) 7.5” (191) * 0.6” (1.5) 15 (420)
20 Series (continued) y.
Ø Series
 20 0.25 hp 76 dBa 1/4” NPT 5/16” (8mm) 3/8”-24*
*No chuck.
Air Production Drills
Inline
144-173.indd   156144-173.indd   156 7/2/08   11:09:54 AM7/2/08   11:09:54 AM
Footer 157
 (800) 376-8665 • irtools.com
157
DL051B-33-B
 Model in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm) cfm (L/min)
          LEVER START
 DL052B-30-A 33.6 (3.8) 3,000 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-30-B 33.6 (3.8) 3,000 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-30-P 33.6 (3.8) 3,000 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-25-P 39.6 (4.8) 2,500 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-15-B 76.8 (8.7) 1,500 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-15-P 76.8 (8.7) 1,500 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-10-B 91.2 (10) 1,000 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-10-P 91.2 (10) 1,000 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-6-B 168 (19) 600 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-6-P 168 (19) 600 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-4-B 276 (31) 400 2.5 (1.1) 9.3”  236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL052B-4-P 276 (31) 400 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)

Features
• Stall Torque: 8.4 – 348 in-lbs (1.0 – 39.0 Nm)
• Speeds: 400 – 18,000 rpm
• High-performance motor delivers increased speed and power for fast, smooth hole drilling
• Variable-speed lever throttle provide optimum control when starting a hole
• Excellent power-to-weight ratio gets the job done with less fatigue
Manuals:
49999042
Ø Series
 50 0.55 hp 78 dBa 1/4” NPT 5/16” (8mm) 3/8”-24*
*No chuck.
144-173.indd   157144-173.indd   157 7/2/08   11:10:00 AM7/2/08   11:10:00 AM
158
 Model in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm) cfm (L/min)
  LEVER START
 DL051B-180-A 8.4 (1.0) 18,000 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-180-P 8.4 (1.0) 18,000 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-52-A 28.8 (3.0) 5,200 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-52-B 28.8 (3.0) 5,200 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-52-P 28.8 (3.0) 5,200 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-33-A 42 (5.0) 3,300 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-33-B 42 (5.0) 3,300 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-33-P 42 (5.0) 3,300 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-27-A 49.2 (5.5) 2,700 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-27-B 49.2 (5.5) 2,700 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-27-P 49.2 (5.5) 2,700 2.2 (1.0) 8.6” (218) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-15-A 96 (11) 1,500 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-15-B 96 (11) 1,500 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-15-P 96 (11) 1,500 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-11-B 114 (13) 1100 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-11-P 114 (13) 1100 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-6-B 204 (23) 600 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-6-P 204 (23) 600 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) * 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-4-A 348 (39) 400 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 1/4” (6) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)
 DL051B-4-B 348 (39) 400 2.5 (1.1) 9.3” (236) 3/8” (10) 0.9” (22) 25 (720)